SDD315120 DRAMA AND

SDP315120 THEATRE PERFORMANCE

DATE

Friday 18 October

Saturday 19 October

Sunday 20 October

Monday 21 October

Tuesday 22 October

Wednesday 23 October

Thursday 24 October

TASC 2024 Drama and Theatre Performance Practical Timetable - NORTH

Version 26 August 2024

TIME
9:30am
7:00pm

7:00pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

9:00am

9:30am

7:00pm

9:30am

10:30am
7:00pm
9:00am
10:00am
1:00pm

9:30am

2024 PRACTICAL TIMETABLE

NORTH
SCHOOL/COLLEGE COURSE
Launceston Christian School Drama

Launceston College (Class 1)

Newstead College
Launceston College (Class 1)
Scotch Oakburn College
Newstead College
Launceston College
St Patrick’s College
Scotch Oakburn College

Scotch Oakburn College
Launceston College (Class 2)

St Patrick’s College
St Patrick’s College
Newstead College

Launceston College (Class 2)

W
o

Theatre Performance
Theatre Performance

Theatre Performance
Monologues

Theatre Performance

Theatre Performance
Monologues

Drama
Theatre Performance

Theatre Performance
Monologues

Drama
Theatre Performance

Drama

Theatre Performance
Monologues

Drama

Theatre Performance
Monologues

TASMANIAN

& CERTIFICATION

ASSESSMENT, STANDARDS



